EUROPE’S LARGEST SELECTION OF TEST & MEASUREMENT EQUIPMENT FOR HIRE
WHY BUY
WHEN YOU CAN HIR
E
Nationwide Low Call
0333 6000 600
INLEC.COM
CMC 356

 Platforms for an international knowledge exchange
 Training courses designed for electric power system technicians and engineers
CMC 356 Ordering Information
CMC 356 with Test Universe Software
VE002801 CMC 356 Basic
VE002802 CMC 356 Protection
VE002803 CMC 356 Advanced Protection
CMC 356 with CMControl (without Test Universe Software)
VE002820 CMC 356 with CMControl-6
The CMControl can also be ordered as add-on together with a CMC 356 with Test Universe software or as
a later upgrade.
CMC 356 Hardware Options
VEHO2801 ELT-1 EnerLyzer and Transducer hardware option (if ordered with a new CMC 356)